
ROUTE NO. G - 1 

TRANSPORTER -  SNTC TRANSPORTER -  SNTC     

  

BUS STOP Morn. NOON BUS STOP Morn. Noon. 

SEC- 105 (PERTOL PUMP) Noida 7.15 2.12 ELDECO UTOPIA, SECTOR-93 7.37 2.12

SEC - 108 (LOTUS PANACHE) 7.25 2. 17 Express View, Sec. 93 Noida 7.40 2.10

VIVEK VIHAR (GATE-2) 7. 31 2. 24 PARAMOUNT, SEC- 137 7.46 2.05

VIVEK VIHAR (GATE-1) 7. 33 2. 25 GULSHAN VIVANTE/ PURVANCHAL ROYAL 7.48 2.04

K.V GATE NO. 2 (SEC - 82) 7. 37 2. 28 SUPERTECH ECO CITY, SEC. 137 NOIDA 7.50 2.03

SWARNIM VIHAR (GATE -2) 7.42 2. 19 PARAS TIERRA, BACK GATE 7.53 2.02

PARAS SEASON, Sector - 168 7.57 1.53 AJNARA DAFFODIL, FELIX HOSPITAL 7.56 2.00

Nimbus Palm Lotus Zing Sec. 168 8.00 1.52 LOGIX BLOSSOM, SEC - 143 8.04 1.50

J P Aman, Sec. 151 Noida 8.19 1. 38 GULSHAN IKEBANA, SEC -143 8.07 1.45

J P Aman, Sec. 151 Noida 8.21 1. 36 GULSHAN BOTANIA , SEC- 143 8.11 1.40

J P Aman, Sec. 151 Noida 8.23 1. 34 GAURI SHANKAR MANDIR, GAMMA -1 8.32 1.14

Ace Golfspire, Sec. 150 Noida 8.25 1. 22 DOLPHIN KIDS, GAMA-1, GR. NOIDA 8.35 1.12

ATS Prestine, Sec. 150 Noida 8.30 1. 20 GAMMA I (C BLOCK) GR. NOIDA 8.36 1.10

DPS,GR. NOIDA 8. 40 1. 05 DPS, GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05

Transport Supervisor

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

JUNIOR BUS ROUTES w.e.f. 22 JULY, 2022 UPDATED

              ROUTE NO. G-2 

BUS NO. UP16 BT 0809

HeadMistress Principal

BUS NO. UP86 T 5056

DRIVER-  MR. MUKESH - 9891405253 DRIVER:- MR.  VISHNU- 9355343391

BUS I/C : MS. SUNITA ASTHANA - 9818030137 BUS I/C :  MS. GUNJAN NARAIN - 9810933268 

                MS. REENA SETHI - 9971067667 MS. RAJAVALLI - 9312277534



  

BUS NO:  UP14 FT 7057     BUS NO. UP16 AT 3371     

                 MS. PRACHI KHANDELWAL- 9911120579

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon. 

DELHI POLICE SOCIETY 7.50 1.18 LG HOUSING SOCIETY 7.55 1.40

NFL 7.52 1.20 ELDECO RESIDENCY GREENS 7.57 1.42

MU- 1 8.02 1.28 ITBP 7.59 1.43

XU- 3 8.07 1.35 BSF 8.00 1.44

OMICRON 1A 8.13 1.40 GAIL 8.03 1.30

CZAR 8.16 1.45 WHITE HOUSE, P-1 8.05 1.49

ELDECO MYSTIC GREEN 8.18 1.48 SILVERCITY-2 8.07 1.25

GAUR ATULYAM 8.25 2..00 CELESTIAL PALACE 8.10 1.35

DPS GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05 ACE PLATINUM 8.15 1.15

AVJ HEIGHTS 8.17 1.15

AMRAPALI GRAND 8.20 1.20

ASSOTECH 8.22 1.21

SKA METRO VILLE, ETA-1 8.25 1.22

DPS GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05

Transport Supervisor

 ROUTE NO. G-3 ROUTE NO.  G-4  

TRANSPORTER: J S CHAUDHARY TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS

DRIVER: MR. VIKAS - 7599267149 DRIVER - MR. HARENDRA SINGH- 7836890159

BUS I/C :      MS. SUCHITA SAXENA -  9911180052

HeadMistress Principal

BUS I/C:   MS. SARIKA RAWAT- 9910430767

  MS. ABEER SUHAIL- 8979533223



ROUTE NO. G- 06  

TRANSPORTER: P S CHAUDHARY TRANSPORTER: J S CHAUDHARY

BUS NO. UP81 BT 3752 BUS NO.- UP 16 FT 3027

DRIVER-  MR. ASLAM- (9818718257)

  

BUS STOP Morn. Noon BUS STOP Morn. Noon. 

OMAXE PALM GREEN 8.00 1.20 ELDECO GREEN MEADOWS 8.05 1.23'

SECTOR MU- II 8.05 1.25 AMBEY BHARTI 8.10 1.27

OMICRON- II 8.10 1.30 PRASAR KUNJ, P-1 8.11 1.28

D BLOCK, OMICRON - III 8.15 1.37 KHUSHBOO APPTS.P-1 8.12 1.29

STELLAR MI 8.20 1.35 PARSVNATH PLATINUM 8.15 1.33

PLUMERIA GARDEN 8.25 1.40 SWARN NAGRI-2 (STOP) 8.17 1.35

MIGSUN ULTIMO 8.30 1.45 SWARN NAGRI-3 (STOP) 8.19 1.37

DPS, GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05 PARSVNATH PANORAMA 8.20 1.39

J.P.SATLUJ GATE 8.25 1.44

GOLF VISTA, ALPHA II 8.27 1.15

ALPHA- II (PARSVNATH EDENS) 8.28 1.13

ALPHA-II (SHOPPING COMPLEX) 8.30 1.10

DPS, GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05

Transport Supervisor

                 MS.VAISHALI PAHWA- (9910788756)

BUS I/C:-  MS. PREETI SHARMA-( 9971220263)

                MS. KALPNA SHARMA- (7289829604)

HeadMistress Principal

BUS I/C :   MS. ADITI RAGHAV - (8750814550)

ROUTE NO. G -05 

DRIVER:-  MR  SUDHEER (7827384950)



ROUTE NO.  G-07 

  

BUS NO. – UP16 DT 8088   

  

BUS STOP Morn. Noon. BUS STOP Morn. Noon. 

ATS DOLCE (MAIN GATE) 8.00 1.32 MAHAGUN MANTRA 8.05 1.48

TATA STEEL (BETA - 1) 8.15 1.12 AMATRA HOMES 8.08 1.45

POCKET A/B (BETA - 1) 8.16 1.13 TILAPTA CHOWK (ROUND ABOUT) 8.20 1.30

POCKET C/D/E (BETA - 1) 8.18 1.14 PARAMOUNT GOLFORESTE, GATE NO. III 8.23 1.25

BETA -2, (GATE NO.7) 8.23 1.20 PARAMOUNT GOLFORESTE, GATE NO. II 8.27 1.28

BETA-2 , G/ H BLOCK STOP 1 8.24 1.21 SHIVALIK HOMES 8.29 1.20

BEHIND OMAXE, STOP 2 8.25 1.22 STELLER MI LEGACY, ZETA 1 8.33 1.12

MOTHER DAIRY (BETA - 2) 8.28 1.25 PURVANCHAL HEIGHTS, ZETA - 1 8.35 1.10

DELTA II , PALM PARK 8.32 1.28 DPS, GR. NOIDA 8.40 1..05

DPS GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05

Transport Supervisor

                 MS. SHIKHA MALHOTRA- (9711259857) MS. SHALU MAKHIJA- (9873373154)

HeadMistress Principal

BUS I/C:   MS. SUNAINA GODIYAL- (9716329273) BUS I/C: MS. PAPIYA GHOSH- (9654198129)

ROUTE NO. G-8 

TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTER: P S CHAUDHARY

BUS NO.: UP81 BT 3814

DRIVER: MR. SUNDER - 8375846546 DRIVER: MR. DHANPAL- (9910489673)



  

BUS NO. UP14 ET 0527     

    

BUS STOP Morn. Noon. BUS STOP Morn. Noon 

VRINDA CITY 7.50 1.20 NRI CITY 7.55 1.52

UNITECH HEIGHTS 7.53 1.23 NRI RESIDENCY 8.00 1.20

ATS PARADISO GATE NO. 2 8.07 1.28 ANSAL GOLF LINKS - 1 8.05 1.22

CASSIA FILUSTILA 8.10 1.32 MAUJ DAY CARE ROUNDEL 8.07 1.23

GBU, GATE NO 2 (EXIT FROM) 8.15 1.38 BLACK GOLD 8.10 1.25

SBITRI BAI FULE 8.23 1.45 SENIOR CITIZEN 8.13 1.30

PROVIEW TECHNO CITY 8.30 1.53 AWHO GATE NO. 1 8.20 1.35

EXPRESSVIEW APPTS. - I 8.31 1.55 GANDHARVA SOCIETY 8.23 1.38

PURVANCHAL ROYAL CITY 8.30 1.57 DIVINE GRACE 8.26 1.35

EXPRESSVIEW APPTS. - 2 8.32 2.00 ENGINEER'S PARK 8.28 1.38

AMRAPALI CASTLE 8.34 2.02 ELDECO GOLF VIEW 8.30 1.40

DPS, GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05 PARSVNATH ESTATE 8.32 1.44

DPS GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05

Transport Supervisor

DRIVER -  MR. NARENDRA SINGH - 9871974465

HeadMistress Principal

           BUS I/C:    MS. MUSKAN BHATIA- 8826282815

             MS. RAKHI SONDHI - 9999243707 MS. SHIVANI CHAWLA- 9810466299

BUS I/C:  MS. SWETA KUMARI - 8076557836

ROUTE NO. G-09   ROUTE NO. G-10  

TRANSPORTER:  J S CHAUDHARY TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS 

BUS NO: UP16 AT 3370

DRIVER –MR. JOGINDER- 8376069975



ROUTE NO. G - 11    

Bus No. - UP16 CT 9179 Bus No. - UP16 CT 1745

BUS STOP Morn. Noon. BUS STOP Morn. Noon. 

GAUR CITY- 2 7.40 2.25 P 3 8.00 1.32

ECO VILLAGE- III 7.50 2.12' ANAND ASHRAY 8.02 1.34

NIRALA ASPIRE 8.00 2.10' JALVAYU VIHAR 8.04 1.36

AJNARA LE GARDEN 8.03 2.07 HIMSAGAR APPTS. 8.07 1.40

CHERY COUNTY (ROUND ABOUT) 8.05 2.05 AWHO GATE NO. 2 8.12 1.44

HIMALAYAN PRIDE 8.08 1.58 NTPC 8.14 1.46

ACE ASPIRE 8.10 1.55 IFS VILLAS 8.16 1.48

TRIDENT EMBASSY 8.13 1.45 DELTA - 1, D BLOCK (NEAR PARK) 8.25 1.17

ACE CITY 8.18 1.40 DELTA-1 F BLOCK PALM PARK 8.28 1.13

POLICE LINE 8.25 1.25 DPS, GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05

SAREEN FARM 8.28 1.20

DPS GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05

Transport Supervisor

TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS 

DRIVER: MR. RANDHIR SINGH-9958857965 DRIVER: MR. JITENDRA SINGH- 9810541130

BUS I/C: MS. BARKHA TYAGI-9910632430 BUS I/C:        MS. SUNITA RANI - 9717835576

               GRACE- 9650101997

HeadMistress Principal

ROUTE NO.  G -12

 MS. MANPREET KAUR - 8700490747



ROUTE NO.  G -13 

TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS

Bus No. - UP16 CT 8468

BUS STOP Morn. Noon. 

SEC- 36, GR. NOIDA 7.55 1.30

SIGMA - I  (GATE NO. 5) 8.00 1.31

SIGMA - IV (GRAND FORTE) 8.04 1.35

 SIGMA IV (ROYAL VILLAS) 8.05 1.36

SIGMA IV (MANSAROVAR) 8.06 1.37

SIGMA- III (MAIN GATE) 8.08 1.40

SEC- 37, GR. NOIDA 8.15 1.45

SEC- 36 (BACK GATE) GR. NOIDA 8.16 1.46

EKANKI ENCLAVE, PI- 1 8.20 1.50

UNITECH HORIZON, GATE-2 8.21 1.52

UNITECH HORIZON, GATE-3 8.22 1.54

UNITECH CASCADE 8.24 1.56

UNITECH HABITAT 8.26 1.57

ALPHA-I (SHOPPING COMPLEX) 8.33 1.17

ALPAH-1 (EDANA APPTS) 8.36 1.12

DPS GR. NOIDA 8.40 1.05

Transport Supervisor HeadMistress Principal

Driver:-   MR. DESHRAJ NAGAR-8826632082

BUS I/C: MS. SHIVANGI DONERIA-  9718692780

               MS. NEERU WATAL - 7827525354


